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Newton Evans, Jr.
RH

David E. Weaver
RAOH

David E. Weaver
RAGH

E. Richard Hoopes
Mixed

William P. Moore
RAGH

Jefferson D. Yoder
RH

Vernon C. Ruth
RAGH

Landis S. Reid
RAGH

Jonas Z. King
RAGH

Elam Petersheim
RH

Elmer A. Mast
Mixed

Harry Freese A Son
RAGH

Floyd Miller
Mixed

David Walton
RAGH

James V. Yale
RAGH

David Bertram
Mixed

J. Harold Bare
RAGH

John M. Umble
RH

Ardrosssn Farms
i mx Blackeyc RA

Betjuno RA
,ExRosie RA185 RS Coons RA
. RHyncth RA1,84 Plnoann RA
, CBSbnec RA
L63 John M. Urablo

Crlsco RH
RH
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Ruby
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Sandy RH
1,81 Jefferson D Yoder

RH
RHREPORT , fll Walmoore161 344

Ben Belief’* year-old registered Holstein. “Indian,"
produced the top Individual record In the November
summary of the Chester County DHIA program. Her 967
pounds of butterfat placed her ahead of the second-place
cow, “Pabat,” owned by Sam Acker, which produced 949
pounds.

In milk production, Jacob Stoltzfus’ “Magic,” a five-
year-old registered Holstein, topped the field with her
25,922 pounds. A cow owned by John S. Stoltzfus, who
turned in the best herd average for the month, was second
in milk production with her 24,800 pounds produced in 305
days.

Below is a list of all Chester County herd averages
which exceeded 1.50pounds of butterfat produced per cow
per day. Individualrecords above 600 pounds of butterfat
are also listed. No % Cow Days Lbs. Lbs.
Owner Breed Cows mMiik Milk % Fat Fat
John S. Stoltzfus

1 584 535 GH
527 RH

42 GH
JacobK. Stoltzfus

Magic RH
Pearl RH
Janet RH
Orlecn RH

John S. Stoltzfus
Lori RH
Star RH

Harold Umble
Ann

5-2
3-
4-
2-1

3.3
3.4
3.3
3.6

305
305

23,881
24,800

RH M 256 20.511
[Conlinued on Pate 491

RH
Earl M. Weir

57.9 91.8 49.1 4.1 2.00

RH
Ardrossan Farms

33.8 84.5 55.2 3.5 1.95

RA
Jacob K. Stoltzfus

118.7 85.4 42.1 4.4 1.85 William E. Parry
R&GH

E. E. Hershey
R&GH

Marlin's
LIMESTONE

217.0 87.5 37.5
55.8 84.8 45.9 4.0 1.83

Herman Stoltzfus 48.4 86.2 38.6 3.9
+Alternate A.M.-P.M. Te«t.

Days Lbs
ed Ate in Milk Milk

R&GH
Paul King

50.4 93.6 47.3 3.9 1.83 Cows
o*"* NameR&GH

Ben S. Beiler
38.8 86.6 45.3 3.9 1.78

Ben S. Seller
R&GH

Donald Hostetler, Jr.
64.2 90.9 44.4 3.9 Indian RH

Ida RH
Fancy RH

Samuel B. Acker

6-6
5-4
7-1

305
296
305

,23,769
18,486
19,709

Apply line anfrozen pud
Lime can be applied almost anybme, however winter
months are ideal, because the ground is firm and the
freezing and thawing acbon helps to disseminate the
lime in the soil.

RH
Paul M. Snader

91.1 44.2

R&GH
Wlamoore

Pabst
286
234
235
289
Rl4O
833

22,233
18,637
16,770
16,819
16,519
16,213
15,944

MARTIN LIMESTONE, INC
Blue Ball Pa 354 4125

Pa 442 4148R&GH
Merle J. King

Mixed 44.0 1.69
Christ S. Stoltzfus

Mixed 43.8 86.7 44.0 1.68+

Parade of the Profit-Makers
These Hi h Proven Sires Are Available Daily For Your Dairy Herd:
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8H69Knob-Lick KINGPIN
Good Plus & Production Qualified |Sept./75]

68Daus in 36 Herds Ave 13.952 M 3.33%
Predicted Difference (74% rpt.) +566M -fs4l
Type (no official summary to date)
Sire Whirlhill Kingpin - VG & PQ
Dam Knob-Lick Ivanhoe Liza - VGf(88) & GM

15H123 Whittier Farms Apollo ROCKET
Good Plus [B4] & Production Qualified [Sept./75]

No. 1 Sire for Milk and $ PD on Sept./75 USDA-A1 Summary!
177Daus. in 113 Herds Ave. 16.900 M 3.49%
Predicted Difference (90% rpt.)

"

+2.3IQM +sl63
Type: 47 Classified Daus. Ave. 77.8 (ad): 36 Prs -1.68 PDT
Sire; Hilltop Apollo Ivanhoe - VG(B9) & GM
Dam; Hill-N-Dale Harry Lass - EX-3E

464F
+I2F

135 DAIRY SIRES ARE NOW AVAILABLE THROUGH OUR PROFESSIONAL TECHNICIAN SERVICE!

-Atlantic
BREEDERS COOPERATIVE

HOLIDAY GREETINGS HL
I S«mm I
\ Supplier J

24-Hour Toll-Free Phone Service
Lancaster area 569-0411
throughout Pennsylvania 800-732-0391
Delaware & Maryland 800-233-0216

LIVESTOCK
SERVICES

Member NAL Affiliated Breeders

77.0

26.7

143.7

86.3

78.2

90.9

91.0

40.9

43.2

1.73

1.72

1.71+

1.70

48.1

81.4

58.9

54.0

48.6

147.7

53.0

52.7

60.2

28.9

71.3

65.6

59.1

53.4

63.0

57.1

84.2

56.5

49.2

88.9

89.1

84.6

82.0

88.0

88.0

77.8

83.8

93.4

100.0

88.8

87.2

93.0

81.7

96.1

89.8

86.8

78.5

80.9

41.3

45.5

41.2

41.6

41.6

41.7

42.1

41.0

41.5

44.7

40.1

36.1

39.5

39.9

39.0

37.6

37.1

38.1

37.6

1.03

1.61

1.58

1.57

1.55

1.55

1.55

1.54

1.54

1,53+

1.51

1.50

1.50+

1.50+

967
698
697

% Fal

4.1
3.8
3,5

u
6-4
3-3

20,448
19,882
16,287
15,900
15,721
15,841
14,021

22,921
21,491
18,312

22,867
20,663

18,775
15,510
20,255
19,411
14,731

25,922
21,528
21,878
17,470

306
305
305

302
305

305
289
305
294
305

305
305
305
305

4.0
3.5
3.8

5901
+461


